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HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Lanyards and Pass Holders EXCITE PROMOTIONAL MERCHANDISE 2198104 £29,999.00 01/07/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2022

Business Services Organisation Low Voltage and High Voltage Authorised Persons Refresher Courses and Exams DEVELOP TRAINING LIMITED 2268722 £12,890.00 02/07/2019 02/07/2019 30/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Automated Medication Pouch Dispensing Robot with Medication Detection System 

[1898374] PILL PACK + LTD 1898374 £450,000.00 04/07/2019 05/07/2019 04/07/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Specialist Microscopes [1962400]

SISK HEALTHCARE (UK) LTD t/a Cardiac 

Services 1962400 £205,099.00 04/07/2019 01/10/2019 30/09/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Specialist Microscopes [1962400] NORTHERN MICROSYSTEMS LTD 1962400 £205,099.00 04/07/2019 01/10/2019 30/09/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Specialist Microscopes [1962400] SISK HEALTHCARE t/a Tekno Surgical 1962400 £205,099.00 04/07/2019 01/10/2019 30/09/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Specialist Microscopes [1962400] NORTHERN HOSPITAL SUPPLIES LTD 1962400 £205,099.00 04/07/2019 01/10/2019 30/09/2024

Business Services Organisation Development of new website [1761269] SIMPLY ZESTY UK LIMITED 1761269 £18,560.00 05/07/2019 05/07/2019 05/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Chilled Water Dispensers [1769094] Irish Food and Beverages 1769094 £26,000.00 09/07/2019 11/07/2019 10/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Evaluation of the Sport 4 Development Hubs [2211606] SECTOR 3 SOLUTIONS LTD 2211606 £8,315.00 09/07/2019 10/07/2019 31/07/2020

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Mortuary and Histopathology Tables AFOS LIMITED 2279012 £8,432.00 10/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2023

Business Services Organisation Printing of Mental Health Materials [2288118] Peninsula Print & Design Ltd 2288118 £3,639.00 10/07/2019 08/07/2019 10/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing of Obesity Materials [2299106] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 2299106 £3,408.00 11/07/2019 11/07/2019 11/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing and delivery of Influenza Materials [2268180] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 2268180 £17,618.20 11/07/2019 11/07/2019 11/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing of Immunisation Campaign Materials 2019/2020 [2269484] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 2269484 £16,779.00 11/07/2019 11/07/2019 11/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Provision of randomisation service [1865099] UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 1865099 £29,999.99 11/07/2019 11/07/2019 11/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Blood Cardioplegia Sets [1802804] MEDTRONIC LIMITED 1802804 £183,000.00 15/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Blood Cardioplegia Sets [1802804] LIVANOVA UK LIMITED 1802804 £171,000.00 15/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Patient Alert Equipment Community [2182880]

JAMIESON ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGIES 

(J.E.T.) LTD 2182880 £29,999.00 16/07/2019 16/07/2019 15/07/2020

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Maintenance of Endoscopy Accessories HOSPITAL SERVICES LTD 2291483 £11,898.60 16/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2024

Business Services Organisation X-Ray Basic Pack UNISURGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 2185737 £18,800.00 17/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2021

Business Services Organisation Distribution of Influenza Material 2019/20 [2312818] POSTAL SORT LTD 2312818 £11,666.00 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 22/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing of Safe Sleeping Materials [1904387] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 1904387 £4,800.00 19/07/2019 19/07/2019 19/07/2019

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Generator Sets including Alternators, Control Systems, Local and 

Remote ACB Switching Controls (2105067) D & J GENERATORS LIMITED 2105067 £569,544.78 19/07/2019 01/09/2019 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Generator Sets including Alternators, Control Systems, Local and 

Remote ACB Switching Controls (2105067) AC Automation (U.K.) Ltd 2105067 £569,544.78 19/07/2019 01/09/2019 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Generator Sets including Alternators, Control Systems, Local and 

Remote ACB Switching Controls (2105067) Edina Uk Ltd 2105067 £569,544.78 19/07/2019 01/09/2019 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation Printing of I Can Cook It Materials [1920985] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 1920985 £5,921.00 19/07/2019 19/07/2019 19/07/2019

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Generator Sets including Alternators, Control Systems, Local and 

Remote ACB Switching Controls (2105067) MOUNTVIEW GENERATOR SERVICES LIMITED 2105067 £569,544.78 19/07/2019 01/09/2019 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation Profiling Cot Beds LISCLARE LIMITED 2288291 £7,752.00 23/07/2019 23/07/2019 23/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Profiling Cot Beds John Preston & Co (Belfast) Ltd 2288291 £6,523.00 23/07/2019 23/07/2019 23/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Insufflator 2264502 BRACCO UK LIMITED 2264502 £19,200.00 24/07/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2023

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Best 2000 Automated Processor 2282974 Launch Diagnostics Ltd 2282974 £27,120.00 24/07/2019 08/07/2019 30/06/2023

Business Services Organisation Frozen Foods for Patients with Dysphagia [2169643] VF FOODS LIMITED 2169643 £1,576,784.60 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Frozen Ready Prepared Entrees, Mains, Sides and Desserts [1537012] VF FOODS LIMITED 1537012 £1,572,821.80 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation HVP MD4 UPGRADE [2182121] Hytrans Systems B.V. 2182121 £58,967.00 25/07/2019 25/07/2019 31/03/2020

Business Services Organisation HVP MD4 UPGRADE [2182121] Hytrans Systems B.V. 2182121 £58,967.00 25/07/2019 25/07/2019 31/03/2020

Business Services Organisation Catheterisation Procedure Packs ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 2238023 £300,000.00 26/07/2019 01/10/2019 30/09/2021

Business Services Organisation Printing of Cervical Screening Materials [2319161] W & G BAIRD LTD 2319161 £0.00 29/07/2019 29/07/2019 29/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Iridex IQ Laser CARLETON OPTICAL EQUIPMENT LTD 2307138 £6,000.00 29/07/2019 01/08/2019 31/07/2023

Business Services Organisation Provision of Bespoke Racking / Cages [954209]

DAWSON MANUFACTURING & ENGINEERING 

LTD 954209 £11,888.00 29/07/2019 29/07/2019 29/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing and Distribution of 3+ Health Review Booklets [2319562] Peninsula Print & Design Ltd 2319562 £3,196.00 29/07/2019 29/07/2019 29/07/2019

Business Services Organisation Printing of Cervical Screening Materials [2319161] G P S COLOUR GRAPHICS LTD 2319161 £13,339.00 29/07/2019 29/07/2019 29/07/2019


